
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

No. 

88 

28 

768 

91 

406 

111 

66 

181 

30 

373 

64 

823 

922 

67 

7 

82 

57 

859 

787 

5 

40 

225 

858 

18 

90 

22 

60 

Name 

Team Bittneracing 

Brad Keegan 

Mark Luton 

Thomas Atteberry 

Thomas Thronson 

Team Max Boost 

Team Land Yacht Racing 

Team Hemisphere Racing 

John Magnuson 

Natalee Wiebe 

Team Rotary Heads 

Taylor Fenstermacher 

Team Milli Racing 

Morgan Higham 

Fulton Haight 

Shant Kalenderian 

Herve Bezard 

Team Fernandez 

Michael Colangelo 

Derrin Griffin 

Peter Wesch 

Derrin Griffin 

Team Douglass Motorsports 

Pramesh Ruparelia 

Victor DeGuzman 

Jon Anaya 

Team Rotary Heads 

Class 

TT2 

TTU 

TT1 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT4 

TT4 

TT5 

TT3 

TT5 

TT2 

TT3 

TTEV 

TT3 

TT5 

TTU 

TT3 

TT5 

TT1 

TT6 

TT1 

TT6 

TT5 

TTU 

TTU 

TT5 

Overall BestTm 

1:24.001 

1:26.719 

1:28.193 

1:28.731 

1:28.769 

1:29.682 

1:29.707 

1:29.931 

1:31.618 

1:31.722 

1:32.048 

1:32.768 

1:32.930 

1:33.955 

1:34.222 

1:37.626 

1:37.769 

1:37.805 

1:38.223 

1:39.218 

1:39.471 

1:40.584 

1:40.968 

1:44.398 

1:44.841 

1:49.079 

In Session 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 3 

Session 1 

Session 4 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 4 

Session 1 

2nd Overall Time 

1:24.452 

1:27.290 

1:28.582 

1:29.317 

1:29.140 

1:31.085 

1:29.971 

1:30.489 

1:31.863 

1:31.798 

1:32.435 

1:32.992 

1:33.195 

1:34.852 

1:34.711 

1:38.138 

1:38.104 

1:37.943 

1:38.461 

1:39.747 

1:39.628 

1:40.616 

1:41.368 

1:46.498 

1:54.252 

1:49.861 

2nd Session 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 3 

Session 1 

Session 4 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 4 

Session 1 

Member 

2S1831 

224703 

133989 

196419 

2S1874 

2S1891 

2S337 

129229 

223402 

2S767 

169524 

2S2144 

196093 

113708 

229628 

133075 

2S2607 

126454 

115742 

181293 

115742 

2S2486 

138439 

210167 

2S767 

Make-Model 

BMW B-46 

Ford Mustang GT350R 

Porsche 944S 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Infiniti G37s 

BMW M3 

MAZDA MX5 

Ford Mustang GT 

Mazda Miata 

ford mustang gt 

Mazda MX5 

Tesla Model 3 Performance 

MUSTANG SHELBY GT350R 

BMW 325i 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Honda S2000 

Ford Mustang GT 

Mazda Miata 

Ford Mustang GT 

Mazda Miata 

Toyota Celica 

Honda Civic 

Mazda Miata 
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TT 

Sunday TT Session 2 Grid 

Willow Springs Raceway 2.500 miles 


